Pour Yourself a Glass of New Zealand

2024 BABICH Marlborough 125ml 1,540

Sauvignon Blanc Bottel 8,800
NEvF IT—RO
V—Y4Zay Fv

Region - New Zealand
Grapes - Sauvignon Blanc

Taste - Mandarin / Lime / Honeydew Melon / Spice /
Mineral / Apple / Floral

It features vibrant aromas of gooseberry, herbs, and
tropical fruits. Refreshing and crisp, with a clean,

dry finish.

FERTY. N—=TF COLCHVT V=Y DEPHIEEY,
BaLL, V8L TAELHEERD,

BABICH

= I ; o]

-‘ Sweet Medium Dry
2023 BABICH Marlborough 125ml 1,650
Pinot Noir Bottle 9,460
NEvF T—)HRO
) Jo—w

Region - New Zealand
Grapes - Pinot Noir

Taste - Cherry / Raspberry / Vanilla / Spice / Cocoa /
Forest floor

Smooth on the palate, with clear fruit flavors of plum
and cherry, complemented by the pleasant acidity
characteristic of Pinot Noir.

AL—ZAZAOKTY, Tbb, Fz)—LhEBMIREKRE
b, E) -0 7—uwb LGEBERAOH L,

BABICH

o : - — |
‘ Light Medium Full
Recommendation
Sainte Marguerite 125ml 1,980
Fantastique Rose Bottle 11,220

vt~ TUHY—)
TFPFUVRRT A vy O

Region - France
Grapes - Grenache / Cinsault / Rolle

Taste - White Peach / Lychee / Passion Fruit /
Grapefruit Zest / Rose / Floral

[H Pearly pink with golden highlights, featuring distinctive
aromas of white peach, pear, lychee, and passion fruit.
| Citrus and floral nuances are present, with a smooth
mouthfeel and a long, enjoyable finish.
BHROL SRV IZI— W ROEBELFL, ALHERE
TAFRRoYavITN—YOFY HFEEM, YT RE
O 27V ABRLLN, BOPLOLTY ERORIEH
BLvET,

Sweet Medium Dry

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBRIZ, Y—ERAF+—VI13%EFERLZT T,



CHAMPAGNE

G.H.Mumm Grand Cordon Brut 100ml 2,310
<L 7Y JWRY Bottle 15,950

Region - France / Champagne
Grapes - Pinot Noir / Chardonnay / Pinot Meunier
Taste - Peach / Apricot / Pineapple / Vanilla / Yeast / Honey

I } } } ®
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut
ART WINE GALLERY

W

WHITE WINE
Toriibira Imamura L'ensemble 125ml 1,210
Koshu Blanc 2023 Bottle 7.150
SBEESH7Z Y I VBEMT T
Region - Japan / Yamanashi
Grapes - Koshu
Taste - Melon / Pear / Citrus / Pure / Fruitiness

I } } f—
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Dry
Castle Rock Dressage 125ml 1,870
Chardonnay Central Coast Bottle 11.000
tryRW Ovs RL¥—va
YW RR VTN TR
Region - USA / California
Grapes - Chardonnay
Taste - Pear / Citrus / Melon / Rich / Oak

I } } } .
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Dry
Ataraxia Sauvignon Blanc 2023 125ml 1,980

FRZIVF V=423 77 Bottle 11,660

Region - South Africa / Walker Bay
Grapes - Sauvigon Blanc
Taste - Passion fruit / Citrus / Melon / Herbs / Mineral

——
. o
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Dry ,7

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—EAF+—V13%ERNERLZTH TS,



ROSE WINE

98WINEs SOU ROSE 125ml 1,870
98WINEs 58 SOU O+ Bottle 11,000
Region - Japan / Yamanashi

Grapes - Koshu / Muscat Bailey A
Taste - Acerola / Lemon / Gorgeous / Mild Acidity / Fresh

I ; t ® {

Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Dry

RED WINE

Santadi Sulki Rosso
YUR—T4 ANE OvY
Region - Italy / Sardegna

Grapes - Carignano / Monica
Taste - Red fruits / Spice / Calcareous minerality / Saltiness

125ml 1,210
Bottle 7,150

I = |
Light Medium Full
Domaine Merieau Les 125ml 1,870
Hexagonales Pinot Noir Bottle 11.000

RA—=X AVF— L
x4 IFw ) O U—w
Region - France / Loire

Grapes - Pinot Noir
Taste - Strawberry / Red berries / Pure / Charming / Elegant

® ; {
Light Medium Full
Odd Lot Syrah Cabernet 2021 125ml 1,980
oy R Ok ¥YI— HH Bottle 11,660

Region - USA / California
Grapes - Cabernet Sauvignon / Syrah
Taste - Black berries / Cherry / Plum / Taragon / Vanilla / Tannic

I ; L

Light Medium Full A

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBRIZ, Y—ERAF+—VI3%EFERLZ T T,



BEER

NEIGHBOURHOOD
‘SHIBUNAMA’ JPY 1,540

YEAST DIVERSITY ALE
3824 YEAST DIVERSITY ALE

DRAFT

Asahi ‘SUPER DRY’ JPY 1,320
FHl 2—x— 15 A

cheers to life!

SCHMATZ weizen JPY 1,650
YAy YrADYv

SCHMATZ lager JPY 1,650
vavwy TH—

SCHMATZ IPA JPY 1,760
VaIwY AVTAT R—)I—)V

bornin g
nakameguro,
brewed in
germany. €D
SAKE
Yanagi JPY 1,650
o

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, v—EAF+—V13%ERERLZH TS,



COCKTAILS
NEIGHBOURHOOD

HACHIKO 1,980
NFE

- Twisted Classic Martini -
Infused Roku Gin / Apple vinegar & vermouth /
Peppermint bitters / Mediterranean tonic water

At Gallery 11, we don't just mix drinks; we craft experiences.

6 kinds of botanicals felt from Japanese craft gin ROKU

- a stylish taste full of creativity with cherry leaves, cherry
blossoms, sencha, gyokuro, Japanese pepper, yuzu with
lemongrass and apple scents. Cherry blossoms, sencha, gyokuro

- each element harmoniously blends to create a cocktail that's
uniquely ours. Savor this iconic cocktail in a glass.
NFERLZOZDRBY 8 DDAKERLONOV I A F+—H T,
Y RZ—ALTFT7 YU ROKU LR 5 6FORZZ v

- BMOZE, KOS ME. EHB. WM BmFCLEVIIREYVTO
TU—NR=28 A IVVFNVTMETcZ Y TA T4 ET 4 BNERERIK,
EROBRNFRIZEHENT 8 D2OFY 2o 1.

FATIZw oA TVERLANT,

HITS Espresso Martini 1,980
HITSTAF Ly YIT74—=

- Twisted Espresso Martini -

Haku Vodka/ Coffee liqueur / Cointreau / Espresso

The HITS blend, specially roasted by ONIBUS COFFEE for

Hotel Indigo Tokyo Shibuya, boasting a velvety texture and rich
aromatics. This exquisite espresso pairs seamlessly with premium
Japanese craft vodka, creating our HITS Espresso Martini.
Delicate sweetness with a complex array of aromas,

it's the quintessential choice for an after-dinner delight or to
enhance the allure of twilight.

ONIBUS COFFEE iz L > THT WA VT 4 TRE(RBDIe®IT
FLUW - BRIENA YV F LTI LY RO HITS @ECHHEOLY &
EHHEYHFEH. HITS 2FERLLIZA LYY E

Ve RZ—RAI T T U HOBERD2ENLEETND

HITS TAFL Y74 —Z i3, ECHrLZFYORICPLELLHAIE
RUBNBIHEDLLWEBRELIORIKETES,

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—ERAF+—V13%EFNERLZTH TS,



OTONA SERIES

‘OTONA’ Bitter Lactic Drink 1,650
AANDODUELX—HBERY VI

Kimia / Aperol / White wine / Lemon juice / Campari

This combination of liqueurs and bitter elements is a unique blend
with a touch of nostalgia.

V21— WEEBPEDEEIECLIRBEHRDWVIZEA—HEERE
Mz, RKAOALBELDEEREEMIHI T,
ETHIELLETERLOENE—HE,

‘OTONA’ Refresh Basil Squash 1,650
AANDERAY WA v 2

Basil Gin / Lemon juice / Sugar / Soda water

To enhance refreshment to the juniper berry and citrus notes
of gin, soaked basil is added to create a refreshing cocktail.

VoDV RN—RY) —PHBOFV IZT SRR T KD,
NRUVEBABESEV ELTcH T,

‘OTONA’ Fragrant Apple Jaune 1,650
AANDOFEEY VIV —XX
Chartreuse Jaune / Apple juice / Chai syrup

A mellow cocktail combining the familiar apple juice from
childhood with the allure of Chartreuse and chai.
FHOIHEISELIFDHEY) TV 1—RIL, Y+ Y 2—ROD
BRIEF+ A DT7O 5 Db ILFERIZT I,

‘OTONA’ Sweet Strawberry Milk 1,870

KANOHAAFITI WD
Cream de Fraise / Irish whisky / Milk / Earl Grey

The rich taste of Irish whiskey is matched with the creaminess of
strawberry milk in this cocktail. A relaxing and sweet moment

in a drink.

FAYVoYavAZE—D Y v FhEbWIZA FITINIOE LN T
WIDFLIcHIT W, ©oD EHVWODERERL SNE—1F,

‘OTONA’ Rich Café Ball 1,870
AKANDZ L HT7zHR—w

Infused whisky / Infused campari / Soda water

Coffee is soaked in the whisky base used for highballs to create
a cocktail with even more aroma and richness. The perfect drink
at dusk.
NAR—WIFEDNTVER—RIZT——%FFAH, T5kD
BYVETTEBRLIIZT W, 9BNORALT——51 L%
BRLS5N5—1F,

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZTH TS,



THE TRADITION

Aperol Spritz
FRO—=W ZAFY oY
Aperol / Sparkling wine

Woo Woo
v— u—

Haku Vodka / Peach liquer / Cranberry

Cosmopolitan
JRERY &2V

Haku Vodka / Cointreau / Cranberry juice / Lime juice /

Negroni
rIO—=
Roku Gin/ Campari / Vermouth

Old Fashioned
F—WRTZ7ovav
Woodford / Chai syrup / Bitters

THE MOCKTAIL

Lemon Espresso Tonic
LEY TAFLYY FZog
Lemon juice / Syrup / Tonic water / Espresso

Virgin Bellini

Y-y Y —=

Peach juice / Apple & Blackberry syrup / Grenadine /
Lemon juice / Non-Alcohol Tea Sparkling

Earl Grey Tea Soda
F—wIiAT4—Y—4&

Earl Grey syrup / Lemon juice / Soda water

Red Apple Berry Tea

VY RTZ o IRy =74 —
Apple & Black syrup / Lemon juice /
Soda water / Lemon peel

Orange Earl Grey Tea
FULIVT—WwI AT 4 —

Earl Grey syrup / Earl Grey tea /

Lemon juice / Orange juice / Orange peel

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—EAF+—V13%EFERLZTH IS,

1,540

1,540

1,650

1,870

1,870

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,210



JAPANESE GIN

ROKU

0
/\

THE KYOTO DISTILLERY KINOBI
Kyoto Dry Gin

FOE ®# *IA Vv

YUZUGIN
S

TAN TAKA TAN GIN

BREEEY v

KOMASA GIN
SAKURAJIMA KOMIKAN

KOMASA GIN #&/Nh

KOMASA GIN HOJICHA
KOMASA GIN (5 %

THE KYOTO DISTILLERY KI NO TEA

Kyoto Dry Gin
FOTEARE R74 YV

SAKURAO GIN ORIGINAL
WMEYVY FIVVFW

KANOMORI CRAFT GIN

EHESEE F0&% KANOMORI 757 WYY

TOKYO HACHIO GIN CLASSIC

r—Fts— NFHFUVY ITVVT

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—EAF+—V13%ERNERLZTH TS,

1,210

1,320

1,320

1,380

1,430

1,540

1,540

1,540

1,650

1,760



GIN

EMPRESS 1908 1,320
I> 7L X 1908

Hendricks 1,430
ANYRYwIR

The Botanist 1,540
YRR ZR )
Silent Pool Gin 1,650

AL NT—w Vv

Monkey 47 1,760
T +—47
PANDA GIN 1,760

PANE SR

Forest Gin 1,870
TALANVY

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—E2AF+r—V13%ERNERLZTH TS,



VODKA

HAKU

Ciroc Snap Frost
vYov7s

Belvedere
) F—)

Grey Goose
A==

Beluga Noble
~—H ) —=Fw

RUM

Diplomatico Mantuano
TATORTA4T VT

RON ZACAPA
Centenario Solera
Grand Reserva 23 years

gy BAho% 235F

Don Papa Baroko
RN NOT

TEQUILA

Don Nacho Blanco
Ry >F3 503

Don Julio Reposado
RYZ7 VA4 VR R

Patron Silver
NrDOY VwN—

Clase Azul Reposado
I FA—W LAY R

1,210

1,320

1,430

1,540

1,650

1,320

1,760

1,980

1,540

1,760

1,980

4,290

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—EAF+—V13%EFERLZTH IS,



WORLD WHISKY

Ao

8
=

SINGLE MALT

Ardbeg Ten 10 years
7— R 105

Laphroaig 10 years
77047 105

THE GLENALLACHIE 12 YEARS
JLor7Ie— 12%

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 years
P IOHTY vV —F—2J 12F

Bowmore Aged 18 years
RUE7 18%F

THE GLENLIVET 18 years
# LYy s 18F

Glenmorangie A TALE OF TOKYO
JUvE—L¥¥4 ATALE OF TOKYO

Glenmorangie 18 years
JLrE—LvY4 18F

The Macallan HARMONY COLLECTION
INTENSE ARABICA

Y IVvHTY N—F=_—TJL IV
AVTFUVARFTITEN

Glenfiddich
Small Batch Reserve 18 years

JLVTATA VD
18 AE—)W NwF YH—F

The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 years
P IwATY v )—F—2 18F

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—EAF+—V13%EFERLZTH IS,

1,320

1,650

1,980

2,420

2,530

2,750

2,750

2,750

2,970

6,160

6,820

9,020



SCOTCH WHISKY

Old Parr 12 years
ZF—w K R— 125

Chivas Regal Age 18 years
V=N Y—Hw 18F

Ballantines 17 years
RNFTVvEA Y 17THF

Chivas Regal Mizunara 18 years
V=2 —=Hw
RAFT HARZ T4Zvva 18F

Dewar's Aged 25 years
Ta21PU—X 2548

Johnnie Walker Blue label
Va— Ugx—Hh— Fu— TV

BOURBON

Wild Turkey Aged 8 years
TANWRE—%— 8F

Woodford Reserve Distillers Select

1,650

1,760

1,980

2,970

4,950

4,950

1,320

1,320

DY RTA—VRIY—T T4 RT4T—AEL I

BASIL HAYDEN Artfully Aged

RABRW AL Ty F—r7V— TAVR

Wild Turkey Aged 12 years
Distiller’ S Reserve

1,870

1,980

VANWRER—=—%— 12 T4 AT4 7R V¥-=7

Blanton Single Barrel
FIUNY v I N

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—E2AF+r—V13%ERNERLZTH TS,

2,530



JAPANESE WHISKY

CHITA NV
piIE2

YOICHI 10 years
K 10 F

HIBIKI JAPANESE HAMONY
B YV RN_—RA N—F_—

HAKUSHU NV
=P

YAMAZAKI NV
Ly

HIBIKI BLENDER"S CHOICE
82 IJLVHA—AFaA(R

HAKUSHU 12 years
BN 12 F

YAMAZAKI 12 years
il 12

YAMAZAKI 18 years
i 18 4

HAKUSHU 18 years
B 18 &

HIBIKI 100th Anniversary Blend
2 100th 7= =4V —FL U R

HIBIKI 30 years
230F

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—E2AF+r—V13%ERNERLZTH TS,

2,200

2,200

2,420

2,860

2,860

2,970

4,620

4,620

8,250

8,250

12,100

41,800



JAPANESE WHISKY

Ichiro's Malt & Grain White Label
AFT—XENWV L& IL—Y FTA NTOL

Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve
AFO—XFENV: RXFT Ul VY=

Ichiro's Malt Wine Wood Reserve
AFO—X FNW) T4V RYYP—F

Ichiros Malt & Grain
World Blended Whisky Limited Edition

AFO—X ELVN&ITL—V
J—R FLrrvFyl vAzxE

MEANING of NIGHTCAP

Hennessy VS
~pY¥— VS

Martell Cordone Bleu
IX—TNINWNR T —

Hennessy XO
Y — XO

Tawny Port 20 years
rYZ—FR—)» 205

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—EAF+—V13%EFERLZTH IS,

1,430

1,980

1,980

2,530

1,320

3,800

3,960

1,650



NON ALCOHOL DRINKS

Apple juice
FoTwY 1— R

Orange juice
FLovya—2A

Grapefruit juice
=T TNN—YVa1—-2=

Coca Cola
I I—75

Coke Zero
J4 IJ—7 ¥O

Ginger Ale
VoV IT—)

Non-Alcohol Tea Sparkling
IVTFNI=W TA—AR=2 Y I

VINTENSE SAUVIGNON BLANC
YAVTUVAR V=43 TV

VINTENSE CHARDONNAY
HAUTUR VRS

VINTENSE MERLOT
TAUTUAR A)O

VINTENSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
FLOTUVR B V=T 4T

Asahi Dry Zero
7He K74 €O

Acqua Panna 500ml
TFIOT RNv+ 1,000ml
San Pellegrino 500ml
v RUFY ) 1,000ml

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—ERAF+—V13%ERNERLZTH TS,

880

880

880

990

990

990

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

990

1,100

1,430

1,100
1,430



COFFEE BY ONIBUS

HITS Original blend
HITS A Y ¥Fw FL o

Regional blend
V—YaFwIFLror

Iced coffee
A ATI—k—

Café latte
h7zo7

Cappuccino
HFF—=)

Espresso
IRTL Y

Extra shot
IJANTYVavls

Change of milk
Soya milk / Almond milk / Oat milk

VAW | FT—FVWEINWNG [/ =D

TEA BY BREW TEA

English Breakfast
AvFYova Frvsrr—R)k

Earl Grey
7= LA

Chai
F+ A

Green Tea
JYV—=vT4—

Moroccan Mint
EOvAHVIUN

Apple & Blackberry
FOTWEKKTT v oRY —

Lemon & Ginger
LEVRY UV 4 —

Hot chocolate
KAy FzaIl—\k

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—E2AF+r—V13%ERNERLZTH TS,

880

880

880

990

990

880

220

165

880

880

990

990

990

990

990

990



Egly Ouriet 30,030
Brut Les Prémices NV

7Yy v—yzx

FYVavh L LR

Region - France / Champagne
Grapes - Pinot Noir / Chardonnay / Pinot Meunier
Taste - Paech / Pear / Almond / Creamy /

EGLY-OURIET Elegant / Minerality
I } } } D
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut
G.H.Mumm 17,050
Grand Cordon Rose Brut
XL Ty TRy o
Region - France / Champagne
Grapes - Pinot Noir / Chardonnay /
Pinot Meunier
Taste - Summer fruits / Red Currant /
Energetic / Crisp
I } } } ®
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut
Ferrari Maximum Rosé 18,700

ZzvI7—Y IEYIL O

Region - Italy / Trentino-Alto-Adige
Grapes - Pinot Nero / Chardonnay

Taste - Red Currant / Strawberry / Floral /
Almond / Perlage

I $ t ]

Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBRIZ, Y—EXF+—V13%ERERBELZTET,



Emmolo Merlot 2020 19,800
; : IET— Xvo—
- Crmolo | Region - USA / California
L - Grapes - Merlot
Taste - Black cherry / Plum / Oak / Leather /
Smoke / Spice

I } ®

Light Medium Full

Chateau D'ARMAILHAC 2021 23,980
Yy h— BT s

Region - France / Bordeaux
Grapes - Cabernet Sauvigon / Merlot /

\3) Cabernet Franc / Petit Verdot
,f Taste - Black fruits / Cacao / Ceder /
Simaidey Astringency / Ripeness
I ; . J
Light Medium Full
DESSERT / FRUITY & SWEET
Pegasus Bay 11,990
Encore Noble Riesling 2016
RAEY R A

FodI—w )J—Fw VY—2Y 5

Region - New Zealand / North Canterbury
Grapes - Riesling
Taste - Pineapple / Apricot / Honey / Nuttiness

j— } |
Sweet Medium Dry

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERBIZ, Y—EAF+—V13%ERNERLZTH TS,



